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BEFORE:    JUSTICE PENNY    

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION 
 

For Moving Party: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 
Michael Nowina Counsel for the Trustee (TDB 

Restructuring Limited, 
previously known as RSM 
Canada Limited) 

Michael.Nowina@bakermckenzie.com  
 
Anton Rizor 

 
Anton.Rizor@bakermckenzie.com  

Arif Dhanani Representative of the Trustee  adhanani@tdbadvisory.ca  
Bryan Tannenbaum btannenbaum@tdbadvisory.ca  

 

For Responding Party: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 
Robert Staley Counsel for Creative Wealth 

Media Lending Inc. 
staleyr@bennettjones.com   

Michael Shakra shakram@bennettjones.com 
Andrew Sahai sahaia@bennettjones.com  

 

For Other: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 
Natalia Vandervoort Counsel for Creative Wealth 

Media Lending Inc. 
nvandervoort@blg.com  

Philip Cho Counsel for Premium Properties pcho@weirfoulds.com  
Wojtek Jaskiewicz wjaskiewicz@weirfoulds.com  
Anna White Counsel for Catalyst Wealth 

Management Media Fund 1 and 
the Ad-Hoc Group 

awhite@tyrllp.com  
Jason Wadden jwadden@tyrllp.com  

David Ullmann Counsel for Jason Cloth dullmann@blaney.com  
 
Elizabeth Ayo 

Counsel for Bayshore Capital 
Advisors LLC, GCA Alternative 

 
elizabeth@booklaw.ca  
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Income Fund LP, and Rocking T. 
Ranch LLP 

 

 

ADDENDUM TO ENDORSEMENT OF JUSTICE PENNY (Released March 8, 2024): 

[1] In my Endorsement of March 7, 2024 in this matter, I neglected to stipulate that I want to see 
confirmation of a jointly selected investigator, or the materials required for selection of the two proposed 
candidates if there is no joint selection, no later than 12 noon on Friday March 15, 2024. 

 

Penny J. 


